117www.roxtec.com
RM
GROUP
R
O
U
N
D

N
D
 F
R
A
M
E
S
/S
E
A
L
S
R frame, galvanized fittings
R 100 galv
R 100 galv 60 x 60  100-102 3.937-4.016 0.7 1.499 R000001001018
R 125 galv 80 x 80 125-127 4.921-5.000 1.1 2.447 R000001251018
R 127 galv 80 x 80 127-129 5.000-5.079 1.1 2.447 R000001271018
R 150 galv 90 x 90 150-152 5.906-5.984 1.6 3.638 R000001501018
R 200 galv 120 x 120 200-202 7.874-7.953 2.6 5.732 R000002001018
R 125 galv R 127 galv R 150 galv R 200 galv
RATINGS         Fire: A-Class, H-Class, EI 60/120, UL1479         Water pressure: 4 bar          Gas pressure: 2.5 bar
 Packing space   For hole diameter    Weight
Frame (mm)  Ø (mm)   Ø (in) (kg)  (lb) Art. No.

 F
R
A
M
E
S
/S
E
A
L
S
R 75 AISI 316 R 100 AISI 316 R 125 AISI 316 R 127 AISI 316 R 150 AISI 316
R 200 AISI 316
R 70 AISI 316  40 x 40   70-72  2.756-2.835  0.5  1.014 R000000701021
R 75 AISI 316  40 x 40   75-77  2.953-3.031  0.5  1.102 R000000751021
R 100 AISI 316  60 x 60   100-102  3.937-4.016  0.6  1.499 R000001001021
R 125 AISI 316  80 x 80   125-127  4.921-5.000  1.1  2.447 R000001251021
R 127 AISI 316  80 x 80   127-129  5.000-5.079  1.1  2.447 R000001271021
R 150 AISI 316  90 x 90   150-152  5.906-5.984  1.6  3.638 R000001501021
R 200 AISI 316  120 x 120   200-202  7.874-7.953  2.6  5.732 R000002001021
RATINGS                       Fire: A-Class, H-Class, EI 60/120, UL1479        Water pressure: 4 bar          Gas pressure: 2.5 bar
 Packing space   For hole diameter       Weight
Frame (mm)  Ø (mm)   Ø (in) (kg)  (lb) Art. No.
R frame, acid proof stainless steel fittings